

BOOST YEAR LONG PROMOTION 2022

Promotion 1

12,000 Boost Stars with RHB Credit Card/-i ("Promotion 1")

- 1. RHB Bank Berhad (Registration No 196501000373 (6171-M)) and RHB Islamic Bank Berhad (Registration No 200501003283 (680329-V)) herein will be referred collectively as "RHB", unless otherwise specified.
- 2. Promotion 1 is valid every day from 1st September 2022 31st May 2023 ("Promotion Period 1").
- 3. Promotion 1 is valid for every RM200 top up made via the BOOST App.
- 4. The payment must be made using the RHB Credit Card/-i.
- 5. Promotion 1 mechanic and capping as per below table:

<u>Months</u>	<u>Days</u>	Daily Capping (#)	
Sept'22	30		
Oct'22	31		
Nov'22	30		
Dec'22	31	80	
Jan'23	31		
Feb'23	28		
Mar'23	31		
Apr'23	30		
May'23	31		
Total	273		

- 6. Boost Stars will be fulfilled within the next working day.
- 7. RHB may amend/delete these Terms and Conditions or cancel Promotion 1 at any time with sufficient prior notice.
- 8. RHB gives no representation or warranty with respect to any goods or services provided by BOOST. In particular, RHB gives no warranty with respect to the quality of goods or services redeemed or their suitability for any purpose. For any dispute concerning the quality of goods or services received from BOOST, RHB cardholder are encouraged to liaise directly with BOOST or RHB Customer Contact Centre at 03-92068118. If RHB cardholders are not satisfied with the resolution given by RHB, please refer to Ombudsman for Financial Services (OFS) at 03-22722811.



TOGETHER WE PROGRESS

9. Promotion 1 is not applicable to Shariah non-compliant products and services such as liquor, pork, indecent entertainment, tobacco etc. (if any) for Islamic cards.



TOGETHER WE PROGRESS

Promotion 2

RM100 BOOST Credit for RHB Credit Card/-i application ("Promotion 2")

- 1. RHB Bank Berhad (Registration No 196501000373 (6171-M)) and RHB Islamic Bank Berhad (Registration No 200501003283 (680329-V)) herein will be referred collectively as "RHB", unless otherwise specified.
- 2. Promotion 2 will be from 1st September 2022 to 31st May 2023 ("Promotion Period 2").
- 3. Promotion 2 is valid for Credit Card/-i application submitted via RHB Microsite (directed from BOOST App).
- 4. Promotion 2 mechanic and capping as per below table:

Promotion Period 2	Mechanic	Capping
1 st September 2022 – 31 st May 2023	Approved and Activated with 1x Spend Credit Card/-i application submitted via RHB Microsite (directed from BOOST App)	1st 450 approved and activated with 1x spend RHB Credit Cards/-i

- 5. BOOST Credit will be fulfilled within 4-6 weeks after card approval date.
- 6. RHB may amend/delete these Terms and Conditions or cancel Promotion 2 at any time with sufficient prior notice.
- 7. RHB gives no representation or warranty with respect to any goods or services provided by BOOST. In particular, RHB gives no warranty with respect to the quality of goods or services redeemed or their suitability for any purpose. For any dispute concerning the quality of goods or services received from BOOST, RHB cardholder are encouraged to liaise directly with BOOST or RHB Customer Contact Centre at 03-92068118. If RHB cardholders are not satisfied with the resolution given by RHB, please refer to Ombudsman for Financial Services (OFS) at 03-22722811.
- 8. Promotion 2 is not applicable to Shariah non-compliant products and services such as liquor, pork, indecent entertainment, tobacco etc. (if any) for Islamic cards.